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138 0.99% 1,539.5 1.16% 8 0.12% 56.0 0.11% 4 0.03% 12.0 0.01% 141 0.46% 1,607.5 0.55%Agoura High

21 0.15% 182.0 0.14% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 22 0.07% 186.0 0.06%Apollo High

5 0.04% 42.0 0.03% 2 0.03% 15.0 0.03% 224 1.80% 2,691.0 2.48% 228 0.74% 2,748.0 0.93%Buena High

139 1.00% 1,595.0 1.20% 20 0.30% 199.5 0.37% 68 0.55% 711.0 0.65% 222 0.72% 2,505.5 0.85%Camarillo High

6 0.04% 73.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15.0 0.01% 7 0.02% 88.0 0.03%Century High

9 0.06% 60.0 0.05% 205 3.10% 2,127.0 4.00% 91 0.73% 921.0 0.85% 279 0.91% 3,108.0 1.06%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 8 0.06% 73.0 0.07% 8 0.03% 73.0 0.02%Chaparral High

17 0.12% 179.0 0.13% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 17 0.06% 179.0 0.06%Community High

17 0.12% 159.0 0.12% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 1.5 0.00% 17 0.06% 160.5 0.05%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 57 0.46% 622.0 0.57% 58 0.19% 632.0 0.21%El Camino High

14 0.10% 137.5 0.10% 2 0.03% 19.0 0.04% 91 0.73% 1,038.5 0.96% 105 0.34% 1,195.0 0.41%Fillmore Senior High

2 0.01% 16.0 0.01% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 74 0.59% 902.0 0.83% 75 0.24% 921.0 0.31%Foothill Technology High

2 0.01% 19.0 0.01% 19 0.29% 185.0 0.35% 13 0.10% 117.5 0.11% 30 0.10% 321.5 0.11%Frontier High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 9.0 0.00%Golden Valley Charter

16 0.12% 185.0 0.14% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 2 0.02% 13.0 0.01% 17 0.06% 201.0 0.07%Grace Brethren

9 0.06% 60.5 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 9 0.03% 60.5 0.02%Hillcrest Christian School

2 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 136 2.06% 1,560.0 2.93% 68 0.55% 740.0 0.68% 195 0.64% 2,308.0 0.78%Hueneme High

6 0.04% 74.0 0.06% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.02% 74.0 0.03%La Reina High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 11.0 0.02% 12 0.10% 121.0 0.11% 13 0.04% 132.0 0.04%Mar Vista Continuation High

14 0.10% 147.0 0.11% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.05% 147.0 0.05%Monte Vista

178 1.28% 1,982.0 1.49% 3 0.05% 30.0 0.06% 12 0.10% 110.5 0.10% 189 0.62% 2,122.5 0.72%Moorpark High
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1 0.01% 8.5 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 2 0.01% 18.5 0.01%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

3 0.02% 29.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16.0 0.01% 4 0.01% 45.0 0.02%Newbury Park Adventist Acad

179 1.29% 1,953.0 1.47% 14 0.21% 135.5 0.25% 24 0.19% 259.0 0.24% 211 0.69% 2,347.5 0.80%Newbury Park High

1 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 12.0 0.02% 52 0.42% 552.0 0.51% 53 0.17% 568.0 0.19%Nordhoff High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.5 0.01% 1 0.00% 11.5 0.00%Oak Grove School

81 0.58% 987.0 0.74% 3 0.05% 15.0 0.03% 2 0.02% 9.0 0.01% 83 0.27% 1,011.0 0.34%Oak Park High

2 0.01% 21.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 21.0 0.01%Oak Park Home Independent

6 0.04% 44.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.02% 44.0 0.01%Oak View High

5 0.04% 61.0 0.05% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 61.0 0.02%Oaks Christian High-Westlake

2 0.01% 29.0 0.02% 1 0.02% 9.0 0.02% 6 0.05% 65.0 0.06% 8 0.03% 103.0 0.03%Other Ventura County H.S.

1 0.01% 6.0 0.00% 4 0.06% 36.0 0.07% 5 0.04% 43.0 0.04% 9 0.03% 85.0 0.03%Oxnard Adult

4 0.03% 48.0 0.04% 66 1.00% 660.5 1.24% 186 1.50% 2,089.5 1.92% 246 0.80% 2,798.0 0.95%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 12.0 0.02% 7 0.06% 56.0 0.05% 8 0.03% 68.0 0.02%Pacific High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 12.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 12.0 0.00%Pacific View High (Communit

4 0.03% 20.0 0.02% 106 1.60% 1,108.0 2.08% 205 1.65% 2,366.0 2.18% 307 1.00% 3,494.0 1.19%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.05% 14.0 0.03% 16 0.13% 164.0 0.15% 16 0.05% 178.0 0.06%Renaissance High

20 0.14% 255.0 0.19% 35 0.53% 368.0 0.69% 157 1.26% 1,928.0 1.78% 207 0.67% 2,551.0 0.87%Rio Mesa High

223 1.60% 2,627.5 1.98% 4 0.06% 16.0 0.03% 11 0.09% 126.0 0.12% 233 0.76% 2,769.5 0.94%Royal High

2 0.01% 20.0 0.02% 3 0.05% 34.5 0.06% 18 0.14% 199.0 0.18% 23 0.07% 253.5 0.09%Santa Clara High

4 0.03% 50.0 0.04% 2 0.03% 15.0 0.03% 131 1.05% 1,459.0 1.34% 136 0.44% 1,524.0 0.52%Santa Paula High

135 0.97% 1,531.5 1.15% 2 0.03% 11.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 136 0.44% 1,542.5 0.52%Santa Susana High
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11 0.08% 93.0 0.07% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 11 0.04% 93.0 0.03%Simi Valley Adult Education

280 2.01% 3,226.0 2.43% 3 0.05% 11.0 0.02% 3 0.02% 34.0 0.03% 283 0.92% 3,271.0 1.11%Simi Valley High

1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 12.0 0.00%Somis Academy

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 37.0 0.03% 4 0.01% 37.0 0.01%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

10 0.07% 124.0 0.09% 1 0.02% 6.0 0.01% 46 0.37% 608.0 0.56% 56 0.18% 738.0 0.25%St. Bonaventure High

25 0.18% 289.0 0.22% 1 0.02% 7.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 5.0 0.00% 26 0.08% 301.0 0.10%The HS at Moorpark College

219 1.57% 2,588.0 1.95% 8 0.12% 59.0 0.11% 20 0.16% 186.5 0.17% 239 0.78% 2,833.5 0.96%Thousand Oaks High

16 0.12% 186.0 0.14% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 14.0 0.01% 18 0.06% 200.0 0.07%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.05% 18.0 0.03% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 3 0.01% 24.0 0.01%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 20.0 0.02% 3 0.01% 20.0 0.01%Ventura County Christian HS

3 0.02% 17.0 0.01% 6 0.09% 26.0 0.05% 193 1.55% 2,171.0 2.00% 196 0.64% 2,214.0 0.75%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 34.0 0.03% 3 0.01% 34.0 0.01%Villanova Preparatory

2 0.01% 25.0 0.02% 2 0.03% 22.0 0.04% 9 0.07% 52.5 0.05% 12 0.04% 99.5 0.03%Vista Real Charter High

138 0.99% 1,704.5 1.28% 1 0.02% 1.5 0.00% 6 0.05% 54.5 0.05% 142 0.46% 1,760.5 0.60%Westlake High

Totals 1,974 14.19%22,427.5 16.90% 670 10.14% 6,817.5 12.81% 1,842 14.81% 20,677.5 19.05% 4,347 14.17% 49,922.5 16.95%
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